
SALES MAP

PREMIERMOUNTS.COM ● @premiermounts 500 W Central Ave, Brea CA 92821
800.368.9700

CANADA WEST

CHRISTINE CAMPBELL RAPIN
587.434.9944
Christine_Rapin@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

CANADA EAST

DEREK STAFFORD
519.902.9718
Derek_Stafford@precisionmounts.com

CSR: Thomas Berst
715.254.2991 x315
Thomas.Berst@gamberjohnson.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES

MARK FURROW
412.477.8943
Mark.Furrow@gamberjohnson.com

NORTHEAST

JAY GANZ 
562.631.8472  
Jay.Ganz@premiermounts.com

ISR:  
orders@premiermounts.com

SOUTHEAST

KEVIN POWELL
715.204.8635
Kevin.Powell@premiermounts.com

ISR: Tito Castaneda
Tito.Castaneda@premiermounts.com

MIDWEST

DAVID KOTTE
562.631.8200 
David.Kotte@premiermounts.com

ISR:  
orders@premiermounts.com

NORTHWEST

CHRIS GREELEY
562.631.8670
Chris.Greeley@premiermounts.com

ISR: Tito Castaneda
Tito.Castaneda@premiermounts.com


